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1.Platz München 1 
mit den Schützen: 

Aumann Thomas 578 

Ettner Norbert 570 

Reichhuber Stefan 566 

2.Platz Zürich 1 
mit den Schützen: 

Ebnöther Jürg 577 

Harlacher Renato 560 

Menzi Tamara 558 

3.Platz Angerberg 
mit den Schützen: 

Strillinger Sonja 573 

Peer Franziska 570 

Bichler Markus 548 

4.Platz Köln-Stammheim 
mit den Schützen: 

Lützenkirchen Reiner 566 

Lühn Thomas 555 

Thurau Detlev 551 

5.Platz München 2 
mit den Schützen: 

Kreuzinger Matthias 563 

Kachlan Karim 555 

Kölbl Sebastian 546 

6.Platz ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 

L 
mit den Schützen: 

Plötz Ursula 

Müller Reinhold 

Plötz Hermann 
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7.Platz Bern 1631 Ringe 
mit den Schützen: 

Jost Patrick 554 

Salvisberg Mario 541 

Siegenthaler Roger 536 

8.Platz Zürich 2 1627 Ringe 
mit den Schützen: 

Ebnöther Stefan 565 

Steinemann Sarah 538 

Niederberger Dominic 524 

9.Platz Zirndorf 1591 Ringe 
mit den Schützen: 

Harrer Markus 536 

Schulz Reimund 530 

Gerlach Oliver 525 



---

Rangliste zum Wettkampf: Paulaner Cup 2015 Komb. Stand: 19.09.201517:22 :49 

Rang Schütze Ergebnis Mannschaft Verein 

1. Aumann Thomas 578 München 1 München (0) 

2. Ebnöther Jürg 577 Zürich 1 Zürich (CH) 

3. Stri llinger Sonja 573 Angerberg Angerberg (Al 

4. Ettner Norbert 570 München 1 Müochen(D) 

5. Peer Franziska 570 Angerberg Angerberg (Al 

6. Reichhuber Stefan 566 München 1 München (0) 

7. Lützenkirchen Reiner 566 Köln·Stammheim 55CH Kotn-Slammheim 

8. Ebnöther Stefan 565 Zürich 2 Zürich (CH) 

9. Kreuzinger Matthias 563 München 2 München (0) 

10. Plötz Ursula 562 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn ZSG Bavaria Unsemherm e.V. 

11. Harlacher Renato 560 Zürich 1 Zürich (CH) 

12. Menzi Tamara 558 Zürich 1 ZOrich(CH) 

13. Lühn Thomas 555 Köln-Stammheim 55CH KOln-Slammheim 

14. Kachlan Karirn 555 München 2 MOnchen (0) 

15. Jost Patrick 554 Sern Bem (CH) 

16. Thurau Detlev 551 Köln-Stammheim SSCH KO!n·Stammheim 

17. Müller Reinhold 551 ZSG Savaria Unsernherrn ZSG Bavaria Unsernhertn e.v. 

18. Sichler Markus 548 Angerberg Angerberg (A) 

19. Kölbl Sebastian 546 München 2 München (0) 

20. Salv isberg Mario 541 Bern Bem (CH) 

21. Steinemann Sarah 538 Zürich 2 Zürich (CH) 

22. Harrer Markus 536 Zirndorf AfmbruslschOlzengilde Zirndorf , 
23. Siegenthaler Roger 536 Bern Bem(CH) 

24. Plötz Hermann 531 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn ZSG Bavaria Unsemhe::n e.V. 

25. Schulz Reimund 530 Zi rndorf Armbrustschiitzengilde Zimdorf 

26. Gerlach Oliver 525 Zirndorf Armbruslschülzengilde Zirndorf 

27. Niederberger Dominic 524 Zürich 2 Zürich (CH) 
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